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 POČÍTANÉ 
BODY 

 

BODY 
 

SLA PLZ LIB MŠE PCE 

   13. 4. 23. 5. 14. 7. 28. 7. 29. 8. 

          
1. KRČMÁŘ Eduard AK Slaný  54 13 13 14 14  

2. ŠKURLA Michal AK Markéta  44 8 13 13 10  

3. MILÍK Václav ZP Pardubice  41 13 13 ns 15  

4. HOLUB Zdeněk AK Markéta  41 11 10 12 8  

5. HOLUB Jan PK Plzeň  39 ns 13 15 11  

6. SMETANA Ond řej AK Markéta  35 7 8 10 10  

7. NAGY Patrik PDK Mšeno  34 11 5 11 7  

8. HÁDEK Daniel PK Plzeň  33 6 11 8 8  

9. VEVERKA Ond řej AK Markéta  22 11 11 ns ns  

10. ČEJKA Roman AK Slaný  21 11 ns ns 10  

11. KLEIN Michal PDK Mšeno  20 3 4 8 5  

12. ŠTĚROVSKÝ David ZP Pardubice  17 2 2 7 6  

13. HINNER Dominik AK Markéta  17 3 7 3 4  

14. KRUPIČKOVÁ Michaela DAK Divišov  14 ns ns 7 7  

15. BENKÖ Roland MAMS  13 13 ns ns dnr  

16. PRŮCHA Michal AK Slaný  12 1 5 5 1  

17. RŮŽIČKA Zdeněk PDK Mšeno  6 0 ns 4 2  
18. POUZNAR Stanislav PDK Mšeno  6 4 ns ns 2  
19. JANOUŠEK Vít PD Liberec  3 2 1 ns ns  
20. HÁJEK Filip AK Markéta  2 ns ns 2 0  
21. VIDNER René ZP Pardubice  0 ns 0 ns K  

 
28. 7. Mšeno 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0  

1. 6 MILÍK Václav Pardubice  3    3   3       3   3  15 
2. 11 KRČMÁŘ Eduard AK Slaný   3    3  2     3      3 14 
3. 5 HOLUB Jan Plzeň  R   3     3     3     2 11 
4. 4 ŠKURLA Michal Markéta 3       3    2    2    0 10 
5. 10 ČEJKA Roman AK Slaný   R   2      3   2  3    10 
6. 12 SMETANA Ond řej Markéta   2     2  2   2      2  10 
7. 14 HOLUB Zdeněk Markéta    X  1     3  3       1 8 
8. 3 HÁDEK Daniel Plzeň 2      2    2    1    1  8 
9. 13 NAGY Patrik PDK Mšeno    3 2       0  2     0  7 

10. 15 KRUPIČKOVÁ Michaela Divišov    2   1   1      1 2    7 
11. 16 ŠTĚROVSKÝ David Pardubice    1    1 1      0   3   6 
12. 9 KLEIN Michal PDK Mšeno    1  1      1     0  2   5 
13. 7 HINNER Dominik Markéta  2     0     1 1     R   4 
14. 2 RŮŽIČKA Zdeněk PDK Mšeno 0     0    0    1    1   2 
15. 1 POUZNAR Stanislav PDK Mšeno 1    0    0    R    1    2 
16. 8 PRŮCHA Michal AK Slaný  1      0   -   -   -    1 
17. 17 HÁJEK Filip Markéta           0   0   0    0 
18. 18 BENKÖ Roland MAMS                     dnr 

 
KVALIFIKA ČNÍ JÍZDY PRO M ČR JUNIORŮ 

 
  28. 7. 2012 Mšeno  1. 2. 3. 4. 
1.  KRUPIČKOVÁ Michaela Divišov 1.    
2.  ČEJKA Roman AK Slaný  1.   
3.  PRŮCHA Michal AK Slaný  2.  1. 
4.  POUZNAR Stanislav PDK Mšeno  R 1. 2. 
5.  RŮŽIČKA Zdeněk PDK Mšeno 2.   3. 
6.  HÁJEK Filip Markéta  3, 2. 4. 
7.  BENKÖ Roland MAMS R  R  
8.  VIDNER René Pardubice X  ns  

 


